

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8882-8885/2013

STATE OF U.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAI @AJJU & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing
SLP and office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has made a
submission at Bar that she would be furnishing the fresh and
complete address of the sole respondent in each matter during
the course of the day. On compliance, notice be issued
forthwith to the unserved respondents, who are lodged in Jail
through the concerned District Jailer besides usual mode.

List again on 8.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR