

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 598-600/2013

AJAI ALIAS AJJU, ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
Crl.A. No. 337/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Saurabh Kumar Tuteja, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
Jail Petition,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Archana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite order dt.19.8.2014 additional documents not yet  
filed by the counsel for the appellant.

Time of two weeks is granted.

Despite last opportunity vakalatnama and counter  
affidavit not filed. Time of two weeks granted for filing  
vakalatnama and counter affidavit. The ld counsel for the  
appellant to provide copies of pleadings to the counsel for  
the respondent within two weeks in Crl.A. No. 337/2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.12.03

List again on 5.2.2015.

17:22:05 IST  
Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar